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RESULTS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 16:40:58
Event: R23 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine Starters: 24
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:48

Race   Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

  1 32 Robbie PHILLIS / QBE Insurance P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1100 4 4:18.020 1:02.495 2
  2 23 Laurie FYFFE / Radgauard Australia UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1166 4 4:18.790 .770 1:03.238 2
  3 5 Leigh CORBETT / B & N Racing UNFE 1980 Honda 998 44:20.127 2.107 1:03.539 2
  4 33 Jeff BRITTON / EZI Products UNFE 1977 Yamaha 750 4 4:25.540 7.520 1:04.368 3
  5 38 Craig WISEMAN / Peter Stevens MC UNPC 1972 Honda 1030 4 4:27.799 9.779 1:05.896 2
  6 999 Peter ROSS UNFE 1979 Suzuki 1100 4 4:28.206 10.1861:05.323 2
  7 666 Donny BIDDLE / Mel Bristow 

Powerhouse
UNFE 1978 Honda 1130 4 4:41.704 23.684 1:07.905 3

  8 27 Barry LEVISTON UNPC 1972 Honda 840 4 4:44.513 26.493 1:08.709 3
  9 111 Neville GRANT / Concept Ceilings P/L UNFE 1980 Suzuki 1260 4 4:48.499 30.479 1:10.188 3
 10 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN UNPC 1972 Honda 1000 4 4:50.037 32.017 1:10.681 4
 11 3 Peter SMITH UNPC 1969 Triumph  850 4 4:51.265 33.2451:10.685 4
 12 9 David HAIR UNPC 1972 Honda 750 4 4:51.416 33.396 1:11.245 2
 13 86 Peter BERTOLUS UNFE 1976 Kawasaki 

1045
4 4:57.081 39.061 1:12.604 2

 14 52 Denis BROWN 500P 1968 Suzuki 500 4 5:00.375 42.355 1:12.894 3
 15 69 John MAHER / Max Hooper 500P 1970 Honda 500 4 5:00.985 42.965 1:12.859 4
 16 143 Chris PASH 500P 1972 Suzuki 500 4 5:03.192 45.172 1:14.030 4
 17 12 Don SEXTON UNPC 1970 Honda 750 4 5:06.537 48.517 1:14.042 4
 18 64 Mathew LAZDINS 500P 1970 Honda 500 4 5:11.840 53.820 1:15.334 2
 19 777 Howard MASTERS UNFE 1978 Suzuki 998 4 5:12.054 54.034 1:15.395 2
 20 21 Peter ATTWOOD UNFE 1977 Kawasaki 

1000
4 5:12.484 54.464 1:15.825 2

 21 163 Tony SQUAR 500P 1972 Honda 500 4 5:12.835 54.815 1:15.377 2
 22 159 Garry KELLALEA / 59 Club UNFE 1975 Kawasaki 

1000
4 5:13.692 55.672 1:16.140 3

 23 13 Rod ASHER 500P 1971 Yamaha 653 4 5:33.454 1:15.434 1:21.220 3
 24 363 Hugh McCORMICK 500P 1972 Honda 500 4 5:37.948 1:19.928 1:22.698 2

Fastest Lap was 1:02.495 by Robbie PHILLIS
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LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 16:40:58
Event: R23 Laps: 4

Weather: Fine Starters: 24
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Peter SMITH 1:17.387 1:11.439 1:11.7541:10.685
5 Leigh CORBETT 1:08.4261:03.539 1:03.988 1:04.174

9 David HAIR 1:17.177 1:11.245 1:11.599 1:11.395

12 Don SEXTON 1:22.507 1:15.231 1:14.7571:14.042
13 Rod ASHER 1:28.935 1:21.3821:21.220 1:21.917

21 Peter ATTWOOD 1:23.9181:15.825 1:16.227 1:16.514

23 Laurie FYFFE 1:08.0331:03.238 1:03.616 1:03.903

27 Barry LEVISTON 1:16.511 1:10.0951:08.709 1:09.198

32 Robbie PHILLIS 1:09.8961:02.495 1:02.626 1:03.003

33 Jeff BRITTON 1:11.351 1:05.1031:04.368 1:04.718

38 Craig WISEMAN 1:09.6221:05.896 1:06.184 1:06.097

52 Denis BROWN 1:20.518 1:13.7691:12.894 1:13.194

58 Kelton CHEESEMAN 1:16.742 1:11.110 1:11.5041:10.681
64 Mathew LAZDINS 1:23.2861:15.334 1:17.052 1:16.168

69 John MAHER 1:21.615 1:13.118 1:13.3931:12.859
86 Peter BERTOLUS 1:18.7831:12.604 1:13.020 1:12.674

111 Neville GRANT 1:15.947 1:11.2291:10.188 1:11.135

143 Chris PASH 1:19.718 1:14.306 1:15.1381:14.030
159 Garry KELLALEA 1:24.425 1:16.7631:16.140 1:16.364

163 Tony SQUAR 1:23.6541:15.377 1:16.439 1:17.365

363 Hugh McCORMICK 1:27.9641:22.698 1:23.206 1:24.080

666 Donny BIDDLE 1:16.025 1:08.7191:07.905 1:09.055

777 Howard MASTERS 1:21.8871:15.395 1:17.718 1:17.054

999 Peter ROSS 1:10.530 1:05.323 1:06.616 1:05.737
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ROUND POINTS

500cc POST-CLASSIC
Race Race Race

Pos No Name 1 2 3 Total

1 69 John MAHER 18 25 20 63
2 143 Chris PASH 25 20 18 63
3 64 Mathew LAZDINS 16 18 17 51
4 163 Tony SQUAR 17 17 16 50
5 13 Rod ASHER 15 16 15 46
6 52 Denis BROWN 20 0 25 45
7 363 Hugh McCORMICK 14 15 14 43

UNLIMITED FORGOTTEN ERA
Race Race Race

Pos No Name 1 2 3 Total

1 5 Leigh CORBETT 25 25 18 68
2 999 Peter ROSS 20 18 16 54
3 666 Donny BIDDLE 18 16 15 49
4 111 Neville GRANT 17 17 14 48
5 777 Howard MASTERS 14 14 12 40
6 21 Peter ATTWOOD 15 12 11 38
7 33 Jeff BRITTON 0 20 17 37
8 86 Peter BERTOLUS 0 15 13 28
9 32 Robbie PHILLIS 0 0 25 25

10 159 Garry KELLALEA 0 13 10 23
11 23 Laurie FYFFE 0 0 20 20
12 17 Robin HEDIN 16 0 0 16

UNLIMITED POST-CLASSIC
Race Race Race

Pos No Name 1 2 3 Total

1 38 Craig WISEMAN 20 25 25 70
2 27 Barry LEVISTON 18 20 20 58
3 9 David HAIR 17 18 16 51
4 3 Peter SMITH 16 17 17 50
5 12 Don SEXTON 15 16 15 46
6 23 Laurie FYFFE 25 0 0 25
7 58 Kelton CHEESEMAN 0 0 18 18


